Haripur Price List (Inclusive of Taxes in PKR)*

“Triple Play Promos 2.0 (Interet+TV:+Phone) (1 Month Free)

One-Time Installation Charges (Initial 1 Month Free) Monthly Recur Charges (2nd Month Onwards)
Package Name sT% STAmt Price After S5T Package PRR_| ST & internet/Phone/1V/infra Rent SSTAmE Price AfterS5T | AT AT Amt Price After Tax
i Hurdcans Promo 2.0~ 120 Mbps*~ T 0% 14,499 | Trinle Rurricane 120 Mbos** T1e% SO%/19.50%/10.00%/19.50% T 10107 | 15.00% s 9%
tipl Tornado Promo 2.0- 60 Mbps" 11499 0% 11,499 | Trinl Tornado 60 Mbps*~ 7,059 S0%/19.50%/10.00/1.50% 135 562 | 1s.00% 587 569
tiple Thunder Promo 2.0-40 Mbps 7.599 0% 999 | Triple Thunder 40 Mbps a9 S0%/15.50%/10.00/19.50% o33 562 | 15.00% S5 120
tiple Blazard Promo 2.0 30 Nibps 6999 0% 999 | Trinl Blizard 30 Mbos 3049 S0%/19.50%/10.00/1.50% o15 268 | 15.00% 300 608
tiple Tyshoon Promo 20 - 20 Mbps 5999 0% 999 | Trinle Tvohoon 20 Mbps 2420 S0%/19.50%/10.00/1.50% 380 80s | 15.00% 121 925
Triple Play Promos (Internet+TV+Phone) (3 Months Free)
‘One-Time Installation Charges (Initial 3 Months Free) Charges (4th Month Onwards)
Package Name R ST% T STAmt T Price AfterS57 Package [ PR ST % internet/Phone/TV/infra Rent SST Amt T ATAmt | price Aftertax
Triple Thunder Promo 40 Wbps I Ta55 | 000 I I 1999 | Trigl Thunder 40 Mbss [ 4749 | 15.50%/19.504/10.00%/19.50% [ I | )
Trple Bizard Promo 30 Mbps T 12599 | Co0 T T 12.999 | Tripl Blazard 30 Mbps [ 3.669 | 18.50/19.50/10.00%/19.50% 615 T 3007 608
Trple Typhoon Promo 20 Mbps I 5999 | co0 I 1 9.999 | Trple Typhoon 20 Vibp: [ 2.424 | 1:50%/19.50/10.00%/19.50% 380 I 1] 2925
Double Play Promo (Internet+Phone) (1 Month Free)
‘One-Time Installation Charges (nitial 1 Month free) Monthiy Recurring Charges (2nd Month Onwards)
[ Package Name PR SST% T SSTAmt T Price AfterssT_| Package [ PkR | S5T % internet/Phone/infra Rent | SSTAmt [ PrceAfterssT | A% | ATAmt | price AfterTax
[ Gouble Plav Tvohoon 20 Mbps (Promo) I 55 | 000 I 1 499 | Double Tuphoon 20 Wik 2oz ] 5.50%/19.50%/19.50% I peTa| e8| Is00% | 70 2917
Super Saver Offers (Internet+TV+Phone)
Pay for 15t month Monthly Recurring Charges (2nd Month Onwards)
Package Name T R ST T SSTAmt T Price After S5 Package T T T T ATAmt | price AfterTax
Super Saver OfferTriple Bizzard 30 ibps T 5 | 000 T T 4495 | Triple Blzzard 30 Mbe T T o | T a0 | 2o
Super Saver Offer Triple Tvohoon 20 Mops T 3999 | Co0 T T 3.999 | Trple Tyshoon 20 Vibp: T T 380 | T 1] 2925
Super Saver OfferDouble Tvphoon 20 Wb finternet = Phonel | 399 co0 I 1 3.199 | Double Typhoon 20 Vibp: I I a3 | I 260 2917
Pay for the 1st month | month onwards)
Package Name PR ssTafesE | SST/GST Amt T Price After SST/GST | Package T SSTAmt | Price AfterSsT T ATAmt | price AfterTax
Vellow Storm ~ Trile Blazard Promo 30 Vibw T 755 00 /15% | 080 | 9,075 | Trile Blzzard 30 Mbe T ol 268 T o] Y
Vellow Storm Tripe Tyshoon Promo 20 Mooz I 699 000 fis% | T.080 | 8.079 | Trple Typhoon 20 Vibp: I I 380 | I 1] 2925

Standard Services (Monthly Charges)
T % AIT Amt Price After Tax
18

PKR T4 SST Amt Price After SST

ice 2 Mbos 599 50% 312 1L 00% 8 059
vclone 5 Mbps (Work from Home) 899 50% 370 269 00% 202 511
vphoon 20 Mbps 224 50% a3 658 00% 300 958
lizzard 30 Mbos 449 50% 673 122 00% 520 641
hunder 40 Mbps 549 50% 887 436 00% 717 153
[Tornado 60 Mbps™ 059 50% 1377 436 00% 1167 602
[Hurricane 120 Mbps™ 10699 50% 2086 12,785 00% 1819 14,605

ime Charges)

Terms and Conditions:
Service Sales Tax (SST)

- KPK Service Sales Tax levied on Internet services @ 19.50%

- KPK Service Sales levied on phone line rent and call charges @19.50%

~10.00% KPK Service Sales Tax levied on TV line rent.

Advance Income Tax (AIT)

- Advance Income Tax @15% s applicable on Internet Services inclusive of sales tax.
- Advance Income Tax can be claimed annually when filing annual tax return

- Prices and Taxes are subject to change without any prior notification

is included in the Triple play package (Customer needs to purchase HD Box in

PR ssTo% prie After SST ATy AT Amt brice After Tax
[ nstaiation Charges T T200 | 000% T T 12000 000% T T T2000 | | - prices may vary during promotion period.
[instaliment Pan T 1200 co0 T 1 1200 000% I I 1200] | *giratHp,

SST Amt

'Add - Ons.
Price After SST T % AIT Amt Price After Tax
430

order to activate the Digital service), charges are applied from 2nd HD Box onwards.
** Itis recommended to install a Dual Band Wi-Fi Access Point (AP) with these plans
hall be charged s per actual.

1D + 50 Channels” w0 0% ) 0%

Storm Phone*+* 20 S0% 39 23 0% 239

Value 4 Voice Bundie 259 So% 58 357 0% 357

Staic 1P 500 0% 500 0% 00
Device GsT GSTAmt Prie After GST

7D Box 59 | TBo0% 00 | 54

Device

GST Amt

Dual Band Access Point

FEEa|

*Prices of Static IP are subject to currency exchange rates and availability of IPv4 in the global market.

*Last updated at 00:00 AM PST on 01/10/2023



Storm Phone Charge Sheet (Inclusive of Taxes in PKR)*
Service PKR/min % SST Amt. Price After SST T35 AIT Amt Price After Tax
obile 2.00 50% 039 239 .00% 024 263
ixed Line 140 50% 027 167 .00% 017 184
["on Net inter City Free 50% .00%
["on Net within City Free 50% .00%
international s per International Tariff 50% .00%
‘Terms and Conditions:

-On net refers to calls on the StormFiber Network.
- Call up to 10 international destinations for as low as Rs.6/min.
- Prices and Taxes are subject to change without any prior notification.

*Advance Income Tax (AIT) of 10.00% s applied on the Invoice Amount (inclusive of Sales Tax) over and above the threshold of Rs.1,000/-

*Last updated at 00:00 AM PST on 01/10/2023



